

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, DURG (C.S)

Estimate for :- Supp. fixing of cable flood light At ward No. 17 Temple in M.C. Corp. DURG Area's

S.No.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	Qty	Rate	Amount
①	Supplying, installation, testing & commissioning of following 230/250 volts LED street light fitting with all accessories like driver- heat sink made of die cast Alu. with IP66 Protection & 5kv surge Protection on Pole bracket complete as required and furnishing 2 Yrs Guarantee certificate from manufacture. 120 watt [SORCGPND Elect. Raipur DT 01-07-15 Page No. 45/8.30.5]	Each	02	₹20579.00	₹41158.00
②	Earthing with G.I. Earth pipe 4.5 MTR Long 40 mm dia including accessories & providing masonry enclosures with cover-plate having locking arrangement and watering pipe with salt and charcoal as req. [SORCGPND Elect. Raipur DT 01-07-15 Page 87/14.2]	Each	03	₹3454.00	₹10362.00
③	Providing and fixing 25 mm x 5 mm G.I. strip on surface or in recess for connections etc. as required. [SORCGPND Elect. Raipur DT 01-07-15 Page No. 88/14.17]	MTR	50	₹119.00	₹5950.00
④	Supp. & laying foll. sizes one Number PVC insulated XLPE PVC sheathed steel armoured alu. cond. Power-cable of 1.1 kv grade in existing RCC/hume/ Stone ware/ METAL/ HDPE pipe as required. 3 x 10 sq mm [SORCGPND Elect. Raipur DT 01-07-15 Page No. 106/17.3-7]	MTR	100	₹106.00	₹10,600.00
⑤	Supp. fixing water-tight terminal box made of 1.6 mm-thick m.s. sheet with detachable gland plate, 4 way connector, SPMCB Comp. (20x15 x 15) CMS [SORCGPND Elect. Raipur DT 01-07-15 Page No. 142/21.16.1]	Each	03	₹653.00	₹1959.00
					70,029.00
					say Rs 70,000.00
					(Rs seventy Thousand only)

Technical Sanctions is here by
Accorded for Rs. 70,000.00
in words Rs. Seventy Thousand only
vide estt. No. /TS./
Date: 03/09/15

कार्यपालिका अभियंता
नगर पालिक निगम
दुर्ग

A.G.

03/09/15